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Final Results
RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 18

2022-10-15
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 18 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 140.0000 15. Juha Sarajärvi Open S - FIN 3258

2 95.77 134.0722 6. Reijo Huttunen Open S - FIN 526

3 91.67 128.3324 13. Alberto Blanco Sequeiros Open S - FIN 10553

4 87.24 122.1373 11. Toni Raja-Hanhela Open - - FIN 6235

5 80.73 113.0289 7. Aki Karvonen Open 7.62 - FIN 6193

6 75.58 105.8063 1. Nikola Pantchev Open 7.62 MI - FIN 11878

7 75.24 105.3398 5. Topi Matikainen Open 7.62 - TTO 11400

8 69.57 97.3972 12. Petri Männistö Open S - FIN

11 58.87 82.4157 4. Heidi Koivuperä Open L - FIN 11532

14 46.17 64.6433 8. Heli Majava Open L 7.62 - FIN 12587

16 21.66 30.3281 14. Joni Paadar Open 7.62 - FIN 8610

17 0.00 0.0000 3. Markku Jumisko Open S - FIN 2789
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 18 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

9 62.02 86.8312 18. Sami Rautiainen Standard 7.62 - FIN 10625

10 61.42 85.9835 16. Janne Korhonen Standard - - FIN 6126

12 52.01 72.8071 10. Tomi Hämäläinen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 4512

13 47.23 66.1191 17. Ante Rautiainen Standard 7.62 - FIN 10631

15 31.90 44.6627 9. Joonas Paavalniemi Standard 7.62 - FIN 13003
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 18 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 58.87 82.4157 4. Heidi Koivuperä Open L - FIN 11532

2 46.17 64.6433 8. Heli Majava Open L 7.62 - FIN 12587
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 18 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 140.0000 15. Juha Sarajärvi Open S - FIN 3258

2 95.77 134.0722 6. Reijo Huttunen Open S - FIN 526

3 91.67 128.3324 13. Alberto Blanco Sequeiros Open S - FIN 10553

4 69.57 97.3972 12. Petri Männistö Open S - FIN

5 0.00 0.0000 3. Markku Jumisko Open S - FIN 2789
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 18 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 80.73 113.0289 7. Aki Karvonen Open 7.62 - FIN 6193

2 75.58 105.8063 1. Nikola Pantchev Open 7.62 MI - FIN 11878

3 75.24 105.3398 5. Topi Matikainen Open 7.62 - TTO 11400

4 46.17 64.6433 8. Heli Majava Open L 7.62 - FIN 12587

5 21.66 30.3281 14. Joni Paadar Open 7.62 - FIN 8610
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 18 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 52.01 72.8071 10. Tomi Hämäläinen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 4512
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 18 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 62.02 86.8312 18. Sami Rautiainen Standard 7.62 - FIN 10625

2 52.01 72.8071 10. Tomi Hämäläinen Standard S 7.62 - FIN 4512

3 47.23 66.1191 17. Ante Rautiainen Standard 7.62 - FIN 10631

4 31.90 44.6627 9. Joonas Paavalniemi Standard 7.62 - FIN 13003


